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Muhafaza Türü / Type of Enclosure Genel Kullanım / General Purpose (GP)

Uygunluk / Confirmity

Koruma Derecesi / Protection Rating

TSE EN 60670-24

IP 40

WK.0555 

WK.0554 

WK.0546

WK.0550 

WK.0552 

WK.0545

WK.0551 

WK.0553 

WK.0557

WK.0548 

WK.0549
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Kasa montajı ve kablo çekilmesi 

Installation of mount box and cables

Klemens montajı 

Placement of terminals

Rayın montajı 

Placement of rail

Üst kapak montajı 

Placement of top cover

Sigorta, faz, topraklama ve nötr kablo montajı 

Switch, earthing and neutral cable installing
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ABS / Polycarbonate / Sac (Sheet Metal)Hammadde / Material
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